LANGUAGE ARTS HOMEWORK

Thursday 6th June
· IELA pgs. 161 & 102
· CE pgs. 11 & 75
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Learn Spelling List #6 for MONDAY

Tuesday 4th June
· CE pgs. 7 & 66
· Learn Spelling List #6 for MONDAY 10th JUNE

Tuesday 28th May
· ELA Assessment #2 on TUESDAY 4th JUNE
· Do worksheet in Grammar copybooks
· Do Spelling corrections

Monday 27th May
· IELA pg. 164

Wednesday 22nd May
· Do worksheet in Grammar books
· Revise Spelling List #5

Tuesday 21st May
· LAU pg. 144, 146 & 147
· CE pg. 27
· Revise for Spelling List 5 on TUESDAY 28th 

Monday 20th May
· IELA pg. 66 Activity 3 and pg. 68 Activity 2

Friday 17th May
· IELA pg. 206 & 187
· Revise for Spelling List 4 on TUESDAY 21st

Thursday 16th May
· Spelling – Learn list #4 for TUESDAY 21st
· IELA pg. 86 Activity 2 & pgs 87 - 89

Wednesday 15th May
· LAU pgs. 82, 83, 142, 152 and 153 (top)

Monday 13th May
· Student’s Companion pgs. 87 – 90
· Revise for A1 tomorrow

Thursday 9th May
· Do worksheets in Vocabulary books
· Remember to revise for A1 on TUESDAY 14th  – Homophones (list in Notebooks); Words and Meanings (in books); Grammar 

Tuesday 7th May
· Spelling – Learn list #3 for MONDAY 13th MAY
· Do Spelling Corrections – List #2
· LAU pgs. 116 # 1-4, pg. 117 (ALL), pg. 119 #1 – 12
· Language Assessment #1 on TUESDAY 14th

Monday 6th May
· CIR pgs. 152 – 155 – READ for tomorrow

Thursday 2nd May
· Jolly Phonics pgs. 13 & 25
· Spelling – Learn List #2 for TUESDAY 7th 
· LAU pgs. 110 – 113 (top)

Wednesday 1st May
· IELA pgs. 206, 98 & 99

Tuesday 30th April
· Spelling – Do corrections: Write each incorrectly spelt word three (3) times
· Grammar – Do worksheets in copybook: Write over sentences in the spaces under the worksheets

Monday 29th April
· Do worksheet in Grammar copybook on Conjunctions
· Vocabulary – Find meaning of words in Vocabulary notebook
· Reading – Practice reading CIR pg. 256-260

Thursday 25th April
· LAU pgs. 102 – 106
· IELA pgs. 37 & 38

Wednesday 24th April
· Spelling – Learn List 1 for TUESDAY 30th APRIL
· LAU pg. 99 – Complete answering Comprehension questions

